
Housing Board Haryana
C-15,Awas Bhawan, Sector 6, Panchkula

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS OF DEFENSE PERSONEL SCHEME FLATS AT :- FARIDABAD SEC-56 B 
UNDER HIRE PURCHASE SCHEME PERIOD OF REGISTRATION 17.02.2014 -15.05.2014 EXTENDED UP TO 30.06.2014

 Prov.Regn.No. 

1/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

2/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

3/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

4/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

5/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

6/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

7/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

8/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

9/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

10/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

11/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

12/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

13/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

14/FBD56/T-B/SBI 

15/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

16/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

17/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

18/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

19/FBD56/T-B/ANB 

20/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

21/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

22/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

23/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

24/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

25/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

26/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

27/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

28/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

29/FBD56/T-B/OBC 

Appl.No. 

34034 

4653 

87654 

43164 

86407 

50841 

40107 

44892 

84904 

63005 

33195 

62800 

86359 

82023 

4657 

4589 

63094 

87565 

4180 

40699 

6056 

1844 

86364 

6075 

87535 

83789 

52883 

70871 

3976 

Name F/H Name 

AMIT KUMAR CHARAN SINGH 

AMIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 

AMRIK SINGH JEET SINGH 

ANGAD SINGH HOSHIYAR SINGH 

ANIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH 

ANIL KUMAR SAT NARYAN 

ARUN KUMAR PADAM KUMAR 

BALJIT SINGH GANGA DATT 

BALRAJ BALDEV SINGH 

BHARTI HOSHIYAR 

BIR SINGH BHART SINGH 

BUDH RAM SHOLAL 

BUDHRAM LAL SINGH 

CHANDER MOHAN ISHWAR SINGH 

DARIYAO SINGH PURAN SINGH 

DEV DATT GURDAYAL 

DEVENDER KUMAR GULAB SINGH 

DHANPAT SINGH BHEEMA RAM 

DHARA SINGH NANDAL GIANI RAM 

DHARMENDRA BHAGWAN LAL 

GHANSHYAM CHANDAN SINGH 

GULAB SINGH KALI RAM 

HARDWARI LAL MANGTU LAL 

HARI SINGH ATTAR SINGH 

HARI SINGH BHAGWANA 

HARPAL BALWANT SINGH 

HOSHIYAR SINGH LAL CHAND 

HUKAM SINGH MOHAR PAL 

JAG RAM GYASI RAM 

Amount Finance 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 N 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 N 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 N 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 N 

Remarks 
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Housing Board Haryana
C-15,Awas Bhawan, Sector 6, Panchkula

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS OF DEFENSE PERSONEL SCHEME FLATS AT :- FARIDABAD SEC-56 B 
UNDER HIRE PURCHASE SCHEME PERIOD OF REGISTRATION 17.02.2014 -15.05.2014 EXTENDED UP TO 30.06.2014

 Prov.Regn.No. 

30/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

31/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

32/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

33/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

34/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

35/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

36/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

37/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

38/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

39/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

40/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

41/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

42/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

43/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

44/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

45/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

46/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

47/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

48/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

49/FBD56/T-B/SBI 

50/FBD56/T-B/SBP 

51/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

52/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

53/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

54/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

55/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

56/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

57/FBD56/T-B/OBC 

58/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

Appl.No. 

33707 

45153 

73775 

69970 

62886 

56829 

83090 

23582 

10736 

82761 

83098 

3519 

16911 

87537 

53355 

52347 

63090 

18703 

71758 

36658 

12841 

2087 

71594 

84763 

8539 

83052 

68194 

57784 

78996 

Name 

JAI BHAGWAN 

JAMSHED ALI 

JANAK RAJ DAHIMA 

JOGA SINGH 

KAMLESH DEVI 

KANHAIYA LAL 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

LALA RAM 

LOKENDER GAUTAM 

MAHENDER SINGH 

MAMTA DEVI 

MAN SINGH 

MANENDER SINGH 

MANKAURI 

MUKHTIAR SINGH 

MUNNA PANDEY 

NARENDER KUMAR 

NASIB SINGH 

NEERAJ KUMAR 

NORANG SHARMA 

OM PARKASH 

OP MALIK 

POONAM 

PRAHLAD SINGH 

PUNEET 

RAHUL 

RAJESH 

RAJESH KADIAN 

RAJINDER SINGH 

F/H Name 

KALI RAM 

HONS KHAN 

AZIRAM 

KULWANT SINGH 

RAMESH 

HARKARN 

KARAN SINGH 

GYARSHI LAL 

RAM AVTAR GAUTAM 

BALBIR SINGH 

MAHABIR PRASAD 

PURAN CHAND 

SAMUNDER SINGH 

NANAR RAM 

TARA SINGH 

PREM NARAYAN 

MAHENDER SINGH 

MOHINDER SINGH 

DHARAMBIR 

HEMRAJ SHARMA 

SHRICHAND 

SURAJMAL 

RAMAVTAR 

RAI SINGH 

PATRAM 

NARESH KUMAR 

RAMSHARAN 

MOHINDER SINGH 

GANPAT SINGH 

Amount Finance 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

Remarks 
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Housing Board Haryana
C-15,Awas Bhawan, Sector 6, Panchkula

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS OF DEFENSE PERSONEL SCHEME FLATS AT :- FARIDABAD SEC-56 B 
UNDER HIRE PURCHASE SCHEME PERIOD OF REGISTRATION 17.02.2014 -15.05.2014 EXTENDED UP TO 30.06.2014

 Prov.Regn.No. 

59/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

60/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

61/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

62/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

63/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

64/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

65/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

66/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

67/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

68/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

69/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

70/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

71/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

72/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

73/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

74/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

75/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

76/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

77/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

78/FBD56/T-B/PNB 

79/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

80/FBD56/T-B/SBI 

81/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

82/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

83/FBD56/T-B/SBP 

84/FBD56/T-B/HGB 

85/FBD56/T-B/UBI 

86/FBD56/T-B/CBI 

Appl.No. 

63105 

7051 

1464 

13953 

48768 

50842 

49746 

24665 

4683 

1097 

42229 

83042 

84688 

51545 

85055 

47734 

37260 

32869 

81365 

75034 

54043 

37652 

63209 

77023 

45151 

81262 

40875 

33747 

Name 

RAJVEER 

RAKESH 

RAM KUMAR 

RAM KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR 

RAN VIJAY 

RAVI 

RAVI KUMAR 

ROSHAN LAL 

SADDIK MOHOMMAD 

SARBATI DEVI 

SATBIR SINGH 

SATISH KUMAR 

SATYA PAL KAUSHIK 

SATYAVIR 

SAVITRI 

SHRI PARKASH 

SMT SANTRA DEVI 

SUDESH WO 

SUKHBIR 

SUNIL KUMAR 

SUNITA BAMDEV 

SURENDER SINGH 

TEJ BHAN JAINI 

TEJPAL 

VIDHYA WANTI 

VIJENDER SINGH 

VIRENDER KUMAR 

F/H Name 

RAJ KUMAR 

RAMNIWAS 

RAM SINGH 

NANAK SINGH 

MAN SINGH 

SAT NARYAN 

SANT RAM 

SATYA DEV 

SAWANT SINGH 

DOULLAKHAN 

BALBAN SINGH 

RISHAL SINGH 

MAM CHAND 

NORANG RAM 

JAGPAL SINGH 

ISHWAR SINGH 

PARMANAND 

KADAM SINGH 

ROHTASH SINGH 

RAJ SINGH 

SHAMSHER SINGH 

MAM CHAND 

SURJAN SINGH 

MOHAN LAL 

RAM SARAN 

RANBIR SINGH 

RAJENDER SINGH 

Amount Finance 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 Y 

179000.00 N 

179000.00 Y 

Remarks 

Page 3 


